



PAN No.: 603553659

Regd. No.: 0141317/072/073

एन. एम. ग्लोबल इन्जिनियरिङ्ग कन्सल्टिङ्ग मेन्टर्स प्रा. लि. N.M. Global Engineering Consulting Mentors Pvt. Ltd.

Balaju-16, Bypass Kathmandu, Nepal, Tel.: 01-4382628
E-mail: nmglobalengnec@gmail.com

Ref. No.: ०८३/००२

Date: २०८३/०१/०५

To,
Namaste Gunda

Cost estimate of groundwater (Handpumps)

S.n	Description	Units	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Bricks	nos	200.00	15.00	3000.00
2	Cement	bags	5.00	875.00	4375.00
3	Sand and stone				4000.00
4	Labour cost for handpump placing (chautaril)				9000.00
5	Handpump		1.00	7000.00	7000.00
6	Pipe cost (3 inch breath 10ft length)		190.00	370.00	70300.00
7	Deep boring labour cost per feet 310		190.00	310.00	58900.00
8	transpotation goods				6000.00
9	Boring filter brass				11625.00
10	Construction tool				500.00
				Total	174700.00

Ar. Rajan Maharjan
Managing Director

